
GURI WORLD CUP

29th Aug till 4th Sep 2016 -- GURI (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

CHO Su Hyun KR 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 1

LEE Sun Woong KR 57 47 1.212 2 7 6 2

KORKMAZ Fatih TR 35 64 0.546 0 4 3 3

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 60 94 0.638 4 5 4 1

NGUYEN Duc Toan VN 51 77 0.662 2 7 6 2

ISHII Mai JP 38 91 0.417 0 3 3 3

OH Sung Uk KR 60 35 1.714 4 8 5 1

NGUYEN Cu VN 41 79 0.518 2 3 3 2

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 35 82 0.426 0 3 2 3

YOON Seong Su KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 6 1

CAO Phan Triet Luan VN 54 57 0.947 0 7 4 2

NA NAT 3

KWON Hyeok Min KR 60 56 1.071 3 5 4 1

GIL Woo Chal KR 60 58 1.034 3 5 4 2

FUKAO Noriko JP 19 48 0.395 0 3 2 3

LEE Kyo Suk KR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 1

KIM Dong Hoon KR 59 47 1.255 2 9 6 2

NEOFYTOS Almpert-Konstantinos GR 23 47 0.489 0 3 3 3

KANG In Su KR 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 1

LUU Hong Van VN 50 53 0.943 2 5 4 2

GRANADOS Sergio CO 34 60 0.566 0 4 3 3

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 46 1.304 4 6 4 1

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 56 41 1.365 2 12 4 2

CHOI Woo Jin KR 35 29 1.206 0 7 3 3

YOON Myoung Sin KR 60 72 0.833 4 7 5 1

KIM Jae Jun KR 55 54 1.018 2 4 3 2

KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 46 82 0.560 0 4 3 3

JUNG Sung Yoon KR 60 44 1.363 4 5 4 1

PARK Joung Sung KR 56 51 1.098 2 5 5 2

KANBARA Masataka JP 37 53 0.698 0 3 3 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 1

KIM Tae Kwan KR 58 54 1.074 2 10 6 2

KIM Gi-Bong KR 34 42 0.809 0 7 3 3

KIM Byung Seob KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 4 1

CHOO Min Chang KR 55 48 1.145 1 4 4 2

CHO Bang Yeon KR 57 57 1.000 1 6 5 3

JUNG Hae Chang KR 60 40 1.500 4 5 5 1

JUNG Ho Suk KR 56 43 1.302 2 6 5 2

KIM MIN A KR 24 39 0.615 0 3 3 3

KIM Dong Hwan KR 60 77 0.779 4 5 5 1

YANG Kyo Chun KR 58 60 0.966 2 9 5 2

JEONG Sung Il KR 44 59 0.745 0 5 4 3

LEE Seung Kyun KR 60 50 1.200 4 8 5 1

KANG Min Gu KR 56 52 1.076 2 6 5 2

LE Thanh Phan VN 40 48 0.833 0 5 4 3

CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 45 1.333 4 11 7 1

ANGUITA Carlos ES 51 61 0.836 2 5 4 2

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 51 48 1.062 0 8 6 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

OH Sung Uk KR 60 35 1.714 4 8 5 1

JUNG Hae Chang KR 60 40 1.500 4 5 5 2

JUNG Sung Yoon KR 60 44 1.363 4 5 4 3

CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 45 1.333 4 11 7 4

KANG In Su KR 60 45 1.333 4 7 5 5

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 46 1.304 4 6 4 6

LEE Seung Kyun KR 60 50 1.200 4 8 5 7

KIM Byung Seob KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 4 8

LEE Kyo Suk KR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 9

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 10

YOON Seong Su KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 6 11

CHO Su Hyun KR 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 12

YOON Myoung Sin KR 60 72 0.833 4 7 5 13

KIM Dong Hwan KR 60 77 0.779 4 5 5 14

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 60 94 0.638 4 5 4 15

KWON Hyeok Min KR 60 56 1.071 3 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

0 GIL Woo Chal KR 60 58 1.034 3 5 4 1

2 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 56 41 1.365 2 12 4 2

3 JUNG Ho Suk KR 56 43 1.302 2 6 5 3

4 KIM Dong Hoon KR 59 47 1.255 2 9 6 4

5 LEE Sun Woong KR 57 47 1.212 2 7 6 5

6 PARK Joung Sung KR 56 51 1.098 2 5 5 6

7 KANG Min Gu KR 56 52 1.076 2 6 5 7

8 KIM Tae Kwan KR 58 54 1.074 2 10 6 8

9 KIM Jae Jun KR 55 54 1.018 2 4 3 9

10 YANG Kyo Chun KR 58 60 0.966 2 9 5 10

11 LUU Hong Van VN 50 53 0.943 2 5 4 11

12 ANGUITA Carlos ES 51 61 0.836 2 5 4 12

13 NGUYEN Duc Toan VN 51 77 0.662 2 7 6 13

14 NGUYEN Cu VN 41 79 0.518 2 3 3 14

15 CHOO Min Chang KR 55 48 1.145 1 4 4 15

16 CAO Phan Triet Luan VN 54 57 0.947 0 7 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 CHO Bang Yeon KR 57 57 1.000 1 6 5 1

18 CHOI Woo Jin KR 35 29 1.206 0 7 3 2

19 BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 51 48 1.062 0 8 6 3

20 LE Thanh Phan VN 40 48 0.833 0 5 4 4

21 KIM Gi-Bong KR 34 42 0.809 0 7 3 5

22 JEONG Sung Il KR 44 59 0.745 0 5 4 6

23 KANBARA Masataka JP 37 53 0.698 0 3 3 7

24 KIM MIN A KR 24 39 0.615 0 3 3 8

25 GRANADOS Sergio CO 34 60 0.566 0 4 3 9

26 KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 46 82 0.560 0 4 3 10

27 KORKMAZ Fatih TR 35 64 0.546 0 4 3 11

28 NEOFYTOS Almpert-Konstantinos GR 23 47 0.489 0 3 3 12

29 MORTENSEN Lukas DK 35 82 0.426 0 3 2 13

30 ISHII Mai JP 38 91 0.417 0 3 3 14

31 FUKAO Noriko JP 19 48 0.395 0 3 2 15

32 NA NAT 16

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


